Catalog #: Project:
Date: Type:Prepared By:
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsicorp.com
(513) 372-3200 • ©2020 LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 1/2 Rev. 10/06/20
SPEC.2036.A.0320
(CSL)
LED Contemporary Surface Light

Efficacy (LPW) 98
QUICK LINKS
Ordering Guide Dimensions
wet location
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsicorp.com
(513) 372-3200 • ©2020 LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 2/2 Rev. 10/06/20
SPEC.2036.A.0320
Type:
LED Contemporary Surface Light
ORDERING GUIDE Back to Quick Links
Family Battery
Housing
Color Controls
CSL - Contemporary Surface Light ACEM - Normally on with Emergency Lighting DB - Dark Bronze
W - White
BK - Black
SA - Satin Aluminum
CT - Cold Temp Operation
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE: CSL    ACEM     DB    CT
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
10 1/2”
(267mm)
6 9/16”
(167mm)
3 5/8”
(92mm)